Issue 2 - June 2006 1 www.zetex.com
© Zetex Semiconductors plc 2006
ZTLV431
1.24V Cost effective shunt regulator
Description
The ZTLV431 is a three terminal adjustable shunt regulator offering
excellent temperature stability and output current handling capability up to

• Improved Zener
• Variable reference
Ordering information
Tol. Order code Package Part mark Status (*)
NOTES:
(*) For availability of preview status devices contact your local Zetex sales representative
Reel size Tape width
(mm)
Quantity
per reel
1%
ZTLV431AE5TA SOT23-5 S1A Preview 7” (180mm) 8 3,000
ZTLV431AFTA SOT23 S1A Active 7” (180mm) 8 3,000
ZTLV431AFFTA SOT23F S1A Preview 7” (180mm) 8 3,000
0.5%
ZTLV431BE5TA SOT23-5 S1B Preview 7” (180mm) 8 3,000
ZTLV431BFTA SOT23 S1B Preview 7” (180mm) 8 3,000
ZTLV431BFFTA SOT23F S1B Preview 7” (180mm) 8 3,000
1Ref
ZTLV431_F (SOT23)
(top view)
Pin connections
Cathode 2
3 Anode
1Ref
ZTLV431_FF (SOT23F)
(top view)
Cathode 2
3 Anode
Preview
ZTLV431_E5 (SOT23-5)
(top view)
N/C
N/C
Cathode
Anode
Ref
1
2
3
5
4Preview
查询ZTLV431供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
ZTLV431